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Women / 9 / L9 b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josilyn Pippin526
Golden City

9.250 9.450 9.4259.450 37.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Laryn Latham2830
S.E. Elite - GA

9.075 9.150 9.1259.175 36.525
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Isabel Martinez510
Golden City

8.900 7.950 9.2258.675 34.750
3 4 5 2 3 

3 

Taylor Archambeau2243
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.675 7.400 8.6009.375 34.050
4 7T 2 6 4 

4 

Hannah Riccio2454
No Florida Jax

8.550 7.750 7.2508.875 32.425
5 5 4 8 5 

5 

Lillian Donahue479
Golden City

0.000 8.500 8.6508.625 25.775
6T 3 6 5 6 

6 

Helen Geiger2066
World Class - FL

0.000 7.400 8.5500.000 15.950
6T 7T 8T 7 7 

7 

MaryEmma Moore1324
Tift Gym Academy GA 

0.000 7.700 0.0007.450 15.150
6T 6 7 9 8 

8 

Keely Finan484
Golden City

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
6T 9 8T 4 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Taylor1331
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.975 9.475 9.2259.150 36.825
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kayly Le2439
No Florida Jax

9.000 8.675 8.3509.100 35.125
3 3 3 7 2 

2 

Chloe McDonald886
LEGA

9.050 7.600 8.8258.675 34.150
2 7 5 3 3 

3 

Gabby Nguyen2844
LEGA

8.925 8.625 8.4507.500 33.500
5 4 7 6 4 

4 

Rhianna Shafer2799
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.225 7.450 8.7257.475 32.875
1 8 8 5 5 

5 

Lilyanne Scarbor2972
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.700 7.650 8.0007.825 32.175
6 6 6 8 6 

6 

Heidi Simmons2909
World Class - FL

0.000 7.950 8.8009.200 25.950
8T 5 1 4 7 

7 

Kendra Foster2490
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.625 0.000 8.9250.000 17.550
7 9 9 2 8 

8 

Lily Bruce1403
Tift Gym Academy GA 

0.000 8.800 0.0008.700 17.500
8T 2 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 b5 g3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine O'Donnell516
Golden City

9.200 9.350 9.4259.400 37.375
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Finan485
Golden City

9.450 9.400 8.9008.950 36.700
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Abbey Bunch3307
Paulding - GA

9.000 8.700 9.0758.250 35.025
5 5 6 2 3 

3 

Islay Drake878
LEGA

8.875 8.825 8.3258.400 34.425
6 4 5 7 4 

4 

Joaddan Reme2495
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.150 8.325 8.3007.250 33.025
4 6 9 8 5 

5 

Jada Toland2880
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.050 8.050 8.8757.825 32.800
8 7 8 5 6 

6 

Morgan Axiotis2599
No Florida Jax

8.850 7.200 8.4008.025 32.475
7 8 7 6 7 

7 

Isabella Olson520
Golden City

9.350 0.000 9.0508.500 26.900
2 9 3 3 8 

8 

Emmie Barton1839
Rad Gymnastics

0.000 9.275 0.0008.475 17.750
9 3 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 b5 g4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Cheely3308
Paulding - GA

9.300 8.575 9.0508.850 35.775
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Combs1510
West Broward

8.925 9.175 8.5258.250 34.875
4 1 3 6 2 

2 

Sarah Donatelli877
LEGA

9.075 8.325 8.4007.375 33.175
2 3 5 7 3 

3 

Reese Shafer2798
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.650 7.200 9.0008.150 32.000
6 4 4 3 4 

4 

Alex Long2293
Sun Country - FL

9.050 0.000 9.1008.750 26.900
3 6T 2 1 5 

5 

Sarah Harney2687
West Broward

8.175 6.850 8.6750.000 23.700
5 5 7T 5 6 

6 

Shawna Page1526
West Broward

7.600 0.000 8.9000.000 16.500
7 6T 7T 4 7 

7 

Frannie Katz882
LEGA

7.100 0.000 7.4750.000 14.575
8 6T 7T 8 8 

8 

Kelsey Slone2985
Elite World

0.000 0.000 7.0756.150 13.225
9 6T 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 112.125 28.050 28.200 27.800 28.075
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LEGA S 103.075 27.050 25.775 24.575 25.675
21 2 3

2 Tumbleweeds - FL S 101.075 27.000 23.825 23.450 26.800
12 3 4

3 No Florida Jax S 100.025 26.400 23.625 26.000 24.000
33 4 1

4 Tift Gym Academy GA S 86.550 17.675 25.975 25.675 17.225
55 1 2
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